Task Forcéo SupportFaculty and Staff Basic Needad Health Roster 23-24

Last Name
Kim

Carter
Baker

McCormick

Tortorici Luna
Crutchfield
Duong

Pham

Isbell

Szeker

Tillmon-Kellum

First Name Rank

Assistant
Yong Hyuck Professor

Assistant
Martha Professor
Yousef Associate

Assistant
Kathryn Professor
Joanne Professor
Rashida Associate
Khue Associate
Patrick Lecturer
Lisa Lecturer

Katalin Staff

Rosemary Staff

Department College
Finance COB
Theatre Arts COTA

International Studies CLA

Mathematics & Statistic  CNSM
CHHS
ASEC CED
Social Work CHHS
UL UL
Kinesiology CHHS

Teacher Education CED
Linguistics CLA

Student Health Services SA

Email
yong.kim@csulb.edu
martha.carter@csulb.edu
yousef.baker@csulb.edu

kathryn.mccormick@csulb.edu

joanne.tortoriciluna@csulb.edu
rashida.crutchfield@csulb.edu
khue.duong@csulb.edu
patrick.pham@csulb.edu
lisa.isbell@csulb.edu

katalin.szeker@csulb.edu

Term

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2024

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

Charge Membership

1/7 tenured or TT faculty member from each academic college
2/7 tenured or TT faculty member from each academic college
3/7 tenured or TT faculty member from each academic college
4/7 tenured or TT faculty member from each academic college
5/7 tenured or TT faculty member from each academic college
6/7 tenured or TT faculty member from each academic college
717 tenured or TT faculty member from each academic college
1 Librarian faculty member, either TT or Lecturer faculty F 23 sabb
1/2 lecturer faculty members from different academic colleges

2/2 lecturer faculty members from different academic colleges

1/2 staff representatives elected by Staff Council
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